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THE UPSIDE OF YOUR DARKSIDE 

    by TEDxHANSRAJ COLLEGE 

The TedxHansraj society of Hansraj college had its one of the most successful speaker event on 1st April 2023. The event was 

organized in the auditorium of the college. This time the theme was “The Upside Of Your Darkside” which was an attempt to 

convey to everyone that there is always something bright even in the darkest moments, all you need to do is just see from the 

opposite side and stick to that. The event started smoothly at 12:30pm with an opening speech by Vasu Jain- the lead organizer 

of TedxHansraj and then the event was taken over by a celebrity anchor- Ms. Pavleen Gujral. She’s also an actor who has 

appeared in several Bollywood films. The complete audience went in awe of her astonishing hosting.  

The line-up started off well with the first speaker- Dr. Kavita Monga who is a par excellent administrator, a world fame 

educationist, an international panelist and a philanthropist. She herself is an alumni of Hansraj College and her story came out 

to be an inspiration for all. She gave a beautiful message of – “Live and thrive, not just survive” and told about the bigger plans 

of the universe. This was followed by the first and the most hyping up performance by a passionate dancer and a social media 

star– Dharmik Samani along with his troupe who made the whole crowd go crazy with his moves.  

The next one they had was a retired Army Major – Samar Toor. He lifted up everyone’s energy with his much inspiring tales of 

bravery and his experience of being just a step close to the end. Then came the much awaited one – Rajat Chauhan- a great 

comedian who made the audience roar with laughter with his hilarious standup.  

There were many others in the line up like Sunny Hinduja, an actor who has appeared in several web shows and movies and his 

main idea was to embrace one’s journey and uniqueness and make darkside your bright side. Others were Himeesh Madan – a 

motivational speaker, Vanika Sangtani- a story teller, Nancy Goyal- an actor, model and a story teller, Snehil Niharika- a book 

author. Avi Rajput – a singer was also there in the line-up to make the audience vibe on his tunes.  

The event wrapped up with a euphonious performance by the showstopper of the eve for whom everyone was waiting since 

the beginning of the event- the great sensation, Aankhon Se Batana star- Dikshaant. His melodious voice gave a happy end to 

the event.  

A final photograph session was there with the guests and the TedxHansraj team members. The guests were also facilitated with 

gift boxes as a token of appreciation and all the attendees were also given goodie bags. The events was a successful one and a 

final word of thanks for all the attendees, sponsors, partners and the speakers and performers was addressed by Uday Thakur- 

a lead member from the team.  
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List of Speakers/Performers: 

1. Dikshant 

2. Sunny Hinduja 

3. Rajat Chauhan 

4. Dharmik Samani 

5. Major Samar Toor 

6. Avi Rajput 

7. Himeesh Madan 

8. Snehil Niharika 

9. Vanika Sangtani 

10. Nancy Goyal 

11. Dr. Kavita Monga 

12. Pavleen Gujral 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

List of Participants 

 

NAME E-MAIL ID CONTACT NUMBER OCCUPATION 

Pooja Kharb healthywealthypooja@gmail.com 9868236970 Yoga Instructor  

Sahil Nishal  snishal33@gmail.com 9467918415 software developer  

Abhiraaj Parihar  abhiraajparihar6@gmail.com 9205288059 Student  

Pranshu ojha pranshuojha1234@gmail.com 9889929632 Student 

Dhruv Raina  dhruvraina16@gmail.com 08264610740  

Shivangi barik shivangibarik5@gmail.com 8368535754 Student 

Hanika hanikabodwal@gmail.com 9971916114 Student 

Lovi Gupta seema0106@gmail.com 8448827778 Student 

Rahul Biswas  rahulbiswasrbr2@gmail.com  8178774334 STUDENT 

Komal Ahluwalia komalahluwalia2261@gmail.com +919417138174 Student / intern 

Rashmi Raj  rajrashmi809@gmail.com 8,08,31,53,748 Student  

Anirudhan P Edathil  anirudhanpedathil@gmail.com 09074945191 Student  

Sheetal Kaswan  sheetalkaswan1@gmail.com 8302061371  

Aaryan Dhakar aaryandha6@gmail.com 9680385870  

Ayushi Drolia ayushi.drolia2711@gmail.com 9905893964   

Parul 07042004pp@gmail.com 9560424673  

Anjali Chauhan  ch.anjali05@gmail.com 9634139738  

Neelam nkkushwaha9810@gmail.com 9369527394  

Vidushi Sharma  Vidushisharma6446@gmail.com  8265887501  

Snehil raj singh pandeyprafulla8@gmail.com +91 82875 47650 Student 

Nikhilesh Nikhileshmaity07@gmail.com +91 72095 84875 Student 

Shatakshi Singh  shatakshi2403@gmail.com 7489527455 Student  

Ridhima Sharma ridhimas2805@gmail.com 8595566941 Student 

Saina Saini sainasaini1@gmail.com 8851279007 Student 

Mehak Arya aryamehak0912@gmail.com 7065524061 Student 

Ekas kaur ekaskaur.ek@gmail.com 9625351637 Student  

Abhineet Singh abhineet813@gmail.com 8851882164 Student 

Gaurav Gboy5626@gmail.com +91 85276 62558 Student 

Karishma  aggarwal.karishma14@gmail.com 9625562256 Student  



 
 

 

Unnati Malpani  unnatimal04@gmail.com 8619001585 Student  

Sanghmittra Anand anandsanghmittra@gmail.com 8126195265 Student  

Rashi Aggarwal  rashiaggarwal03@gmail.com 7982504692 Student 

Anoushka  Official15anoushka@gmail.com 9311448669 Student  

Dikshant Bhola bholadikshant@gmail.com 9599346989 Student 

Yashika Semwal yashikasemwal06@gmail.com 8178724382 Student 

Saumy Omar saumyomar7@gmail.com 9569123264 Student 

Madhur Pasrija madhurpasrija@gmail.com 9711072138 Student 

Shreya lalit lalitshreya1@gmail.com 9599639741 Student 

Divyansha Ralhan ralhandivyansha2@gmail.com 8826549637 Student 

Priyanshu  priyanshucr86@gmail.com 9310860435 Student 

Ayush singh panwar ayushsinghpanwar482@gmail.com 7838802356 Student  

Khushi Gupta  khushigupta9903@gmail.com 9870687532 Student  

Sowparnika M S sowparnikams4@gmail.com 9072920274 Student 

Honey Sindhwani honeysindhwani12@gmail.com 9999856190 Student 

Sheona Thomas  sheonathomas1071@gmail.com 9421336830 Student 

Ehsaas Digra ehsaasdigra2@gmail.com 9797908030 Student 

Palak jaiswal palakjaiswal0421@gmail.com 8817983321 Student 

Abhinav Singh  abhinav1112004@gmail.com 9891206893 Student  

Ankur Singal Siankur7@gmail.com  95820 48580 Student  

Ayush shakya Shakyaayush55@gmail.com +918840796550 Student 

Aniket chakravarti Aniketchak@gmail.com +917217607978 Student 

Shreeya Gupta shreeyagupta9114@gmail.com  82839 59680 Student 

nandini nandinib2303@gmail.com 8700826682 school student 

Twisha Twisha.bansal82007@gmail.com 7827700538 School student 

Anshika Maheshwari anshika03maheshwari@gmail.com 9555081845 student 

M Samarth  samarthapj@gmail.com 9310742422 Student  

Rave Mehta  Ravemehta43@gmail.com 9818868745 Student  

Vishal Parewa  vishalparewa23@gmail.com 7217812425 Student  

Aman Parashar  amanprashar22@gmail.com 8882403789 Student  

Vaasudev gahlot  Vaasudevgahlot@gmail.com +91 93117 20680 Student  

SUHANI WADHWA  wadhwasuhani52@gmail.com 8368243518 student  

Ravi Bhushan Kumar ravibhushankumar0006@gmail.com 8825359209 Student  



 
 

 

Pearl Aggarwal  pearlaggarwal21@gmail.com 9654929000 student  

Sufiyan abusufiyan110086@gmail.com 8882352612 Student 

Vrinda Aggarwal vrindaaggarwal2810@gmail.com 8920441064 Job  

Sanskriti  sanskriti0512@gmail.com +91 87007 35846 Job 

KESHAV JINDAL keshav02jindal@gmail.com 9810633855 STUDENT 

Hiral hiralofficial2@gmail.com 9821180652 Student 

Keshav Mittal  priyanshaggarwal61@gmail.com 9548581575 Student  

Manasvi Mittal mittal.m.official@gmail.com 7417060414 Student 

Shruti Sethi shrutii1308@gmail.com 9350505611 College  

Rishabh Rajput rishabhrajput762@gmail.com 8377824393  

Kartik Kuchhal kartik.kuchhal@gmail.com 8130102505 Student 

Varun Santhosh varuns1562004@gmail.com 7048979645 Student 

Aniruddh Puri  purianiruddh@gmail.com 8376975117 Student  

Ravi Kashyap  kashyapravi527@gmail 8826738439   

SPARSH JAIN Jsparsh80@gmail.com 9540081914 Student 

KUMAR RAJVANSH  email-rajvansh.k.19@gmail.com 9334294094 Student  

Siddharth singh  Ssiddharth18singh@gmail.com     

- berryriya1@gmail.com   

Anjali Jesswani  jesswanianjali@gmail.com 8824191010 Student  

Raaghav Singhania  raaghavsinghaniaup@gmail.com  9910443898 Student  

sandeep rathore  kritraj786@gmail.com 7460919794  

 

 


